OP \$290.00 340919

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM332515

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DISHAKA GOURMET IMPORTS, L.L.C.		01/24/2008	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: TEXAS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DISHAKA LLC	
Street Address:	11300 S. Sam Houston Pkwy. W.	
City:	Houston	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	77031	
Entity Type: LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: TEXAS		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	Word Mark			
Registration Number:	3409192	ZAFARANI RESERVE			
Registration Number:	3353635	CHATKA			
Registration Number:	3060326	CHISPAS			
Registration Number:	3024680	SAFIR			
Registration Number:	3030355	ANAJ			
Registration Number:	3444306	CHATKA			
Registration Number:	3644189	1121			
Registration Number:	3334367	RESERVE			
Registration Number:	2703192	MANGOLA			
Registration Number:	2673333	ZAFARANI			
Registration Number:	1931005	THE GOOD TASTE PEOPLE			

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7132234873

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 713-224-8080

Email: mail@egbertlawoffices.com

Correspondent Name: John S. Egbert

Address Line 1: 1314 Texas, 21st Floor

TRADEMARK REEL: 005461 FRAME: 0950

900316120

Address Line 4: Hous	Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77002	
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1838-0	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	John S. Egbert	
SIGNATURE:	/1838-0/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/18/2015	

Total Attachments: 2

source=1838-0 Change of Name#page1.tif source=1838-0 Change of Name#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005461 FRAME: 0951 Form 409 (revised 19/06)

Return in Duplicate to: Secretary of State P.O. Box 13697 Austin, TX 78711-3697 FAX: 512/463-5709



Articles of Amendment Pursuant to Article 3.06, Texas Limited Liability Company Act This space reserved for office use.

FILED
In the Office of the
Secretary of State of Texas

JAN 28 2008

Corporations Section

Artic	le 1	-Name	
-------	------	-------	--

The name of the limited liability company is as set forth below:

DISHAKA	GOURA	ÆT IME	ORTS	LLC
---------	-------	--------	------	-----

State the name of the entity as it is currently shown in the records of the secretary of state. If the amendment changes the name of the entity, state the old name and not the new name in Article 1.

The filing number issued to the company by the secretary of state is:

704460222

Article 2-Amended Name

(If the purpose of the articles of amendment is to change the name of the company, then use the following statement)

The amendment changes the articles of organization to change the article that names the limited liability company. The article in the Articles of Organization is amended to read as follows:

The name of the limited liability company is (state the new name of the company below)

DISHAKA LLC

The name of the entity must contain an organizational ending or accepted abbreviation of such term. The name must not be the same as, deceptively similar to or similar to that of an existing corporate, limited liability company, or limited partnership name on file with the scorefury of state. A preliminary check for "name availability" is recommended.

Article 3 - Amendment to Registered Agent/Registered Office

The amendment changes the articles of organization to change the article stating the registered agent and the registered office address of the company. The article is amended to read as follows:

Registered Agent of the Limited Liability Company
(Complete either A or B, but not both. Also complete C.)

A. The registered agent is an organization (cannot be company named above) by the name of:

	<u>. </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~~ .			
OR	•					
V	В.	The registered agent is an individua	l resident c	of the s	tate whose name is set forth be	low.
	!	First Name	М		Last Name	Suffix

First Name MI Last Name Suffix
KAWAL OBEROI

C. The business address of the registered agent and the registered office address is:

Street Address City State Zip Code

11300 S. SAM HOUSTON PKWY W HOUSTON TX 77031

TRADEMARK REEL: 005461 FRAME: 0952

Article 4 - Other Altered, Added, on Deleted Provisions

	prporate the additional te	n the space provided below. If the space provided at by providing an attachment to this form. Please
Text Area [The attached addendum, if any, is incorpor	ated horein by reference.]	
:		
Art	ticle 5—Date of Ado	pption
The date of the approval of the amendm	nent(s) is JANUAR	Y 24TH 2008
Article 6—Stat	ement of Approval	(check citizer A or B)
A. The company has no members,		capital, and has not commenced e Act, the amendments to the articles of
		gers named in the articles of organization.
B. The amendments were approve	d by all members of	the limited liability company in
accordance with Section H of Article 2. organization or the regulations of the co		herwise provided in the articles of
organization of the roganizations of the oc	inpariy.	
	Effectiveness of Fili	ng
A. This document will become effe	ctive when the docur	nent is filed by the secretary of state.
B. This document will become effe	ctive at a later date, v	which is not more than ninety (90) days
from the date of its filing by the secreta		_
		(6.4)
	Execution	/ S S/
The undersigned signs this document su false or fraudulent document.	ubject to the penaltics	imposed by law for the submission of a
24 JAN 2008	./	
Dato	<i>X</i> .	
į		
	Signature of Authorized	Manager/Member
•		

_

TRADEMARK REEL: 005461 FRAME: 0953